VEFS1 Series
Flow Switch
Product Feature
Technical Data
Source pressure：
Flow trip reference points：
Accuracy：
Installation orientation：

•  The product is fabricated in compliance with the VS001A process specification
•  Vacuum to 3,500 psig (241 bar)
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
VEFS1 - SLV  - MV4 - MV4 - 100
Material
Inlet / Outlet
SLV:  SS 316L VAR
Flow
MV4：1/4”VFS male
 FV4：1/4”VFS female
TW4：1/4”tube weld
025：25 slpm
050：50 slpm
100：100 slpm
Outlet
19